Goals by Period

Overall: 11-8-1 Conf: 6-4-1 Home: 5-1-1 Away: 5-6-0 Neut: 1-1-0

2019 Lobo Women's Soccer
New Mexico Overall Team Statistics (as of Mar 11, 2021)

All games

1st

TEAM STATISTICS NM OPP
SHOT STATISTICS
Goals-Shot attempts 29-308 24-232
Goals scored per game 1.45 1.20
Shot pct. .094 .103
Shots on goal-Attempts 138-308 123-232
SOG pct. .448 .530
Shots/Game 15.4 11.6
Assists 23 18
CORNER KICKS 87 92
PENALTY KICKS 1-3 1-1
PENALTIES
Yellow cards 17 14
Red cards 0 0
ATTENDANCE
Total 3373 3829
Dates/Avg Per Date 7/482 11/348
Neutral Site #/Avg 2/9

2nd _OT OT2 Total

New Mexico
Opponents

Shots by Period

16
11

1st

12 1 O 29
12 1 O 24

2nd _OT OT2 Total

New Mexico
Opponents

Saves by Period

156
103

1st

143 7 2 308
123 6 0 232

2nd _OT OT2 Total

New Mexico
Opponents

43
57

52 4 O 99
50 2 O 109

Corners by Period

1st 2nd _OT OT2 Total

New Mexico
Opponents

Fouls by Period

48 39
46 43

0
3

0
0

87
92

1st 2nd _OT OT2 Total

New Mexico
Opponents

99 108
82 106

3
4

2
1

212
193



