2019 Lobo Women's Soccer New Mexico Overall Team Statistics (as of Mar 11, 2021) All games

Overall: 11-8-1 Conf: 6-4-1 Home: 5-1-1 Away: 5-6-0 Neut: 1-1-0

	TEAM STATISTICS	NM	<u>OPP</u>
	SHOT STATISTICS		
	Goals-Shot attempts	29-308	24-232
	Goals scored per game	1.45	1.20
	Shot pct.	.094	.103
	Shots on goal-Attempts	138-308	123-232
	SOG pct.	.448	.530
	Shots/Game	15.4	11.6
	Assists	23	18
	CORNER KICKS	87	92
	PENALTY KICKS	1-3	1-1
	PENALTIES		
	Yellow cards	17	14
	Red cards	0	0
	ATTENDANCE		
	Total	3373	3829
	Dates/Avg Per Date	7/482	11/348
	Neutral Site #/Avg	2/9	
Goals by Period	1st 2nd OT OT2 Total	Corners by Period	1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
New Mexico	16 12 1 0 29	New Mexico	48 39 0 0 87
Opponents	11 12 1 0 24	Opponents	46 43 3 0 92
Shots by Period	1st 2nd OT OT2 Total	Fouls by Period	1st 2nd OT OT2 Total
New Mexico	156 143 7 2 308	New Mexico	99 108 3 2 212
Opponents	103 123 6 0 232	Opponents	82 106 4 1 193
Carrag har Daniari	1 L O L OT OTO Total		
Saves by Period	<u>1st 2nd OT OT2 Total</u> 43 52 4 0 99		
New Mexico			
Opponents	57 50 2 0 109		